AUCKLAND  •  HAMILTON  •  PALMERSTON NORTH  •  WELLINGTON  •  CHRISTCHURCH  •  DUNEDIN
freephone: 0508 22 77 83         email:  customerservice@aarque.co.nz         website: www.aarque.co.nz
•  Mactac MACal 8200 Pro Series
•  Mactac MACal 8900 Pro Series
•  Mactac MACal 9800 Pro Series
•  Mactac MACal 9800 HT Pro Series
•  Mactac MACal 9800 BF Pro Series
•  Mactac MACal Glass Decor™ 700 Series

curved surfaces.
OUTDOOR DURABILITY: Up to 8 years
THICKNESS: 66
ADHESIVE: High-Tack Permanent Acrylic Solvent
LINER: Kraft
1
MACTAC COLOURED VINYL
CALL TOLLFREE : 0508 22 77 83
Mactac MACal Glass Decor™ 700 Series
CODE
WIDTH
(mm)
LENGTH
(m)
FROSTED
MAC798-01M-610 610 50
MAC798-01M-1230 1230 50
DUSTED
MAC798-02M-610 610 50
MAC798-02M-1230 1230 50
3M™ Prespacing Tape SCPS-2
CODE
WIDTH
(mm)
LENGTH
(m)
3MSCPS-2-1220 1220 91.4
Durapro Clear Application Tape
CODE
WIDTH
(mm)
LENGTH
(m)
CLEARAPPT500-610 610 100
CLEARAPPT500-1220 1220 100
Mactac MACtransfer® 215
CODE
WIDTH
(mm)
LENGTH
(m)
MACAPPT215-M-610 610 100
MACAPPT215-M-1220 1220 100
3M™ Prespacing Tape SCPS-2 is a translucent high-tack paper for graphic applications
with large amounts of exposed liner application tape.  It is suitable for pre-spacing
signatures, letters and logos.
Durapro Clear Application Tape is a transparent polyester film coated ideal for with a